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ROUTE PLANNER

From: Secinaro, Province of L'Aquila, Italy
To: Rocca Calascio, Calascio, Province of L'Aquila, Italy

Distance:30.4 miles
Time: 1 hours 7 mins

Distance Directions Total

Start: Secinaro, Province of L'Aquila, Italy

0.0 Head north-west on Via Plaiola 0.0

6.9 Continue onto Via dei Vestini 6.9

0.2 Slight right onto Via della Ferragine 7.1

2.1 Turn right 9.1

0.0 Turn left 9.2

0.3 Slight right 9.4

0.3 Turn right towards SS261 9.7

0.0 Turn left onto SS261 9.7

3.4 Slight right (signs for Ripa Fagnano/Castello/Opi) 13.1

0.6 Continue straight onto Via Termine Mezzo 13.7

0.1 Continue onto Via Boacchio 13.8

0.8 Turn right onto Via Ripetta Nuova 14.6

1.2 Turn right onto Via S. Demetrio 15.8

0.2 Continue onto Via Antonucci 16.0

0.1 Continue onto Via Roma 16.1

3.3 At the roundabout, continue straight 19.3
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Distance Directions Total

0.1 Turn left 19.5

0.2 Turn right onto SP8 19.6

2.3 Turn right to stay on SP8 21.9

6.1 SP8 turns slightly right and becomes Strada Provinciale 7 28.1

0.2 Turn left onto Via di Pizzo Falcone 28.2

0.9 Turn left onto Via della Torre/Via di Pizzo Falcone
Destination will be on the left

29.1

1.2 Arrive: Rocca Calascio, Calascio, Province of L'Aquila, Italy 30.4

Section time: 1 hours 7 mins,
Total time: 1 hours 7 mins

AA Roadwatch | Call 84322 on your mobile to get the latest traffic and weather news | Calls from mobiles are charged at
variable rates up to 65p per minute

These directions are subject to the AA Travel Terms & Conditions and are for informational purposes only. Construction
projects, traffic or other events may cause actual conditions to differ from these results. No guarantee is made regarding their
completeness or accuracy. If you spot a mistake or something missing, please e-mail: routeplannerfeedback@theaa.com
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